

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1125/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/01/2007 in CRLR No. 176/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

M. BALA KRISHNA REDDY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI, NEW DELHI Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 06/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. D. ama Krishna Reddy, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG
Mr. Asheesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final hearing on a non- miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master